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No
561
586
618
560
590
607
591
557
589
585
567
558
608
619
631
587
572
601
532
577
599
596
584
575
623
602
609
597
568
576
574
614
566
617
626
531
551
600
603
539
554
595
588
550
569
549
573
598
613
578
544
546
621
582
581

2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

Name

Erin Wallace
Laura Stark
Holly Little

Holly Still

Kerry MacAngus
Niamh Brown

Rebeccalouise Craig

SarahOlivia Eunson
lona Miller

Rona Tytler
Shelby Morrison
Danielle Kelly
Lauren Carey
Robyn Connolly
Emily Craig
Catriona Allan
Megan Rodgers
Reagan Binnie
Ellie Paisley
Morag Paterson
Morven Miller
Caitlin McClounie
Heather Fawcett
Mhairi Cromar
Tessa Hickey
Emily McNicol
Olivia Mullholland
Perri McCluskey
Nichola Doohan
Melissa Robinson
Katherin Slaughter
NatashaZ Mackay
Lauren Mulaghton
Gemma Craig
Emma Williams
Kayleigh Proudfoot
Rebecca Russell
Elle Henderson
Lucy Cairns
Siobhan Rae
Nicola Brechany
Lauren Park
Jessica Curry
Charlotte Ross
Mia Forrest

lona Allan

Kara Bruce

Laura Keay
Claire Mason
Kirsty Scott
Megan Anderson
Louise Brown
Kirsty Elliott

Amy Sneddon

Jill McGachy

Club

Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Whitemoss AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Law & District AAC

Annan & Dist AC
Helensburgh AAC

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Helensburgh AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Law & District AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Stewartry AC

VP-Glasgow AC

Annan & Dist AC

East Kilbride A.C.

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Law & District AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Garscube Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Clydesdale Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Shettleston Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
Calderglen Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Inverclyde AC

M/F

Cat

uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13

Time
00:11:58
00:12:08
00:12:23
00:12:25
00:12:31
00:12:39
00:12:56
00:12:57
00:13:00
00:13:05
00:13:08
00:13:09
00:13:14
00:13:23
00:13:25
00:13:29
00:13:33
00:13:35
00:13:36
00:13:37
00:13:42
00:13:51
00:13:52
00:13:54
00:13:57
00:14:02
00:14:04
00:14:04
00:14:10
00:14:10
00:14:16
00:14:32
00:14:36
00:14:43
00:14:44
00:14:46
00:14:48
00:14:50
00:14:52
00:14:52
00:15:03
00:15:06
00:15:11
00:15:13
00:15:15
00:15:16
00:15:21
00:15:21
00:15:33
00:15:37
00:15:41
00:15:42
00:15:47
00:15:55
00:16:00



2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

56 = 625 NicoleC Waters VP-Glasgow AC uU13 00:16:12
57 ' 615 Emma Arbuckle Shettleston Harriers uU13 00:16:23
58 = 528 Steven Fleming Giffnock North AAC U-15 00:16:28
59 = 553 Sarah McCusker East Kilbride A.C. uU13 00:16:39
60 = 552 Rachael McCusker East Kilbride A.C. u13 00:16:46
61 = 604 Evie Robb Law & District AAC uU13 00:16:53
62 = 605 Kirstin Cherrie Law & District AAC u13 00:17:05
63 = 570 Rachel McFarlane Greenock Glenpark Harriers U13 00:17:17
64 616 Georgia Macdonald Shettleston Harriers uU13 00:17:43
65 = 547 Helen Anderson Calderglen Harriers U13 00:17:43
66 = 548 Aimee Abbott Clydesdale Harriers uU13 00:18:16
67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11



2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat Total
Giffnock North AAC

Erin Wallace u13 1

Holly Still u13 4

SarahOlivia Eunson U13 8
Giffnock North AAC Total 13
Kilbarchan AAC

Laura Stark u13 2

Kerry MacAngus u13 5

Rebeccalouise Craig U13 7
Kilbarchan AAC Total 14
VP-Glasgow AC

Holly Little u13 3

Robyn Connolly u13 14

Tessa Hickey U13 25
VP-Glasgow AC Total 42
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

Niamh Brown u13 6

Lauren Carey u13 13

Olivia Mullholland U13 27
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers Total 46
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Shelby Morrison u13 11

Megan Rodgers u13 17

Nichola Doohan U13 29
Greenock Glenpark Harriers Total 57
Helensburgh AAC

Morag Paterson u13 20

Mhairi Cromar u13 24

Melissa Robinson U13 30
Helensburgh AAC Total 74
Law & District AAC

Reagan Binnie u13 18

Emily McNicol u13 26

Lucy Cairns U13 39
Law & District AAC Total 83
Shettleston Harriers

NatashaZ Mackay u13 32

Claire Mason u13 49

Emma Arbuckle U13 57
Shettleston Harriers Total 138
Clydesdale Harriers

Charlotte Ross u13 44

lona Allan u13 46

Aimee Abbott U13 66
Clydesdale Harriers Total 156




2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

East Kilbride A.C.
Rebecca Russell U13 37
Sarah McCusker uU13 59
Rachael McCusker U13 60
East Kilbride A.C. Total 156
Calderglen Harriers
Megan Anderson u13 51
Louise Brown uU13 52
Helen Anderson U13 65
Calderglen Harriers Total 168




Pos
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No
33
58
69
70
60
54
46
10
24
61
71
72

73
36

74
41
26
77

50
35
19
48
53
25

55
65

11
29
38
39
34
21
44
40
27

56

15
28
42
51

2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

Name

Ryan Gray

lain Wilson

Jamie MacKinnon
Aidan Johnson
Struan Paton
Gregor Gillespie
Conor Thomson
Martin Lynas

Evan Warwick
Tyrone Ryan
Lewis Serpell
Andrew Moreland
Fraser Stirling
Ewan Rae
Andrew MacAngus
EwanJames McLevy
Adam Brady
Jamie Eatock
Lewis Campbell
Scott Connal
Lewis Ross

Aidan McCaffrey
Matthew MacKinnon
Keir Carolan

Aidan Comerford
Ross Lyttle
Gregor Chambers
Ruairidh Russell
Ben Fountain
Gavin Smith

B. Aird

Ross Malloch
Bruce Cromar
Alan Morton

Scott Ritchie
Sammy Hearl
Steven Johnston
Matthew McLaughlin
Michael Cairns
Raymond Salaughter
Lewis Hay

Adam Kelly

Drew Gordon
Stephen Kane
Craig Weston
Euan Mair

Grant Ewing

Harry Lamond

Club

Inverclyde AC

North Ayrshire AC
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Law & District AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

East Kilbride A.C.
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Whitemoss AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Inverclyde AC

Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
Garscube Harriers

Law & District AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
East Kilbride A.C.
Helensburgh AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Inverclyde AC

Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Law & District AAC
Calderglen Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Garscube Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

M/F

Cat

uU13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13

Time
00:11:05
00:11:19
00:11:22
00:11:32
00:11:43
00:11:44
00:11:48
00:11:51
00:12:00
00:12:08
00:12:09
00:12:10
00:12:11
00:12:13
00:12:13
00:12:25
00:12:35
00:12:39
00:12:41
00:12:43
00:12:48
00:12:51
00:12:54
00:12:57
00:12:59
00:13:01
00:13:08
00:13:17
00:13:26
00:13:30
00:13:38
00:13:40
00:13:48
00:13:56
00:14:00
00:14:05
00:14:07
00:14:27
00:14:35
00:14:43
00:14:46
00:14:59
00:15:04
00:15:08
00:15:10
00:16:05
00:16:28
00:17:54



2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat | Time [Total
VP-Glasgow AC

Jamie MacKinnon u13 00:11:22 3

Aidan Johnson U13 00:11:32 4

Lewis Serpell U13 00:12:09 11
VP-Glasgow AC Total 18
Kilbarchan AAC

Conor Thomson u13 00:11:48 7

Andrew MacAngus u13 00:12:13 15

Jamie Eatock U13 00:12:39 18
Kilbarchan AAC Total 40
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

Struan Paton u13 00:11:43 5

Tyrone Ryan u13 00:12:08 10

Gavin Smith U13 00:13:30 30
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers Total 45
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Fraser Stirling u13 00:12:11 13

EwanJames McLevy u13 00:12:25 16

Lewis Ross U13 00:12:48 21
Ayr Seaforth AAC Total 50
Inverclyde AC

Ryan Gray u13 00:11:05 1

Matthew MacKinnon u13 00:12:54 23

Sammy Hearl U13 00:14:05 36
Inverclyde AC Total 60
Law & District AAC

Gregor Gillespie u13 00:11:44 6

Ben Fountain U13 00:13:26 29

Adam Kelly U13 00:14:59 42
Law & District AAC Total 77
Helensburgh AAC

Lewis Campbell u13 00:12:41 19

Gregor Chambers u13 00:13:08 27

Bruce Cromar U13 00:13:48 33
Helensburgh AAC Total 79
Clydesdale Harriers

B. Aird U13 00:13:38 31

Lewis Hay u13 00:14:46 41

Stephen Kane U13 00:15:08 44
Clydesdale Harriers Total 116
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No
644
691
653
677
656
699
675
641
676
673
672
703
696
701
667
658
669
697
646
654
695
685
643
680
692
700
662
694
686
706
684
704
683
670
678
698
693
688
679
674
649
665
657
651
666

2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

Name

Kirstin Oakley
Eve MacKinnon
Catriona Graves
Gwen Gillham
Chloe Cowan
Gillian Black
Katie Turnbull
Aylish Paisley
Sarah Dempsey
Jemma Reekie
Emma Kelly
Emma Ferrie
Myrtle Breckenridge
Melanie Chiswell
Megan Robertson
Rebecca Saxby
Emma Mitchell
Sarah Bell

Lisa Rennie
Rachel Busby
Amy Harkins
Pamela McNicol
Louisa Kelly
Victoria Robertson
Hannah Robertson
Eliza Chiswell
Amy Donnelly
Sophie Hayes
Kathryn Park
Emma Canning
Louise Murray
Anya Morrison
Louise Campbell
Chloe Simpson
Catherine McLean
Megan Heuchan
Rachel Black
Simone Sherrie
Hannah Bartl
Chloe Baillie
Emily Paxton
Louisa Davis
Nicole Ewing
Lucy Fairlie

Laura Hamill

Club

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Garscube Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Annan & Dist AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Kilbarchan AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Shettleston Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Helensburgh AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Inverclyde AC

Stewartry AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Garscube Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Law & District AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Glasgow School of Sport
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Nithsdale AC

Whitemoss AAC

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Inverclyde AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Stewartry AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
North Ayrshire AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Clydesdale Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

East Kilbride A.C.

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

M/F

Cat

u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15

Time
00:16:54
00:17:00
00:17:13
00:17:20
00:17:31
00:17:33
00:17:55
00:18:06
00:18:18
00:18:24
00:18:32
00:18:36
00:18:50
00:18:58
00:19:10
00:19:24
00:19:28
00:19:28
00:19:28
00:19:30
00:19:30
00:19:41
00:19:44
00:19:46
00:19:48
00:19:52
00:20:05
00:20:15
00:20:27
00:20:35
00:20:43
00:21:00
00:21:07
00:21:09
00:21:15
00:21:16
00:21:19
00:21:27
00:21:30
00:21:37
00:21:51
00:22:10
00:23:14
00:23:51
00:23:57



2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat Total
Kilbarchan AAC
Gwen Gillham u15 4
Katie Turnbull u15 7
Sarah Dempsey u15 9
Kilbarchan AAC Total 20
VP-Glasgow AC
Gillian Black u15 6
Emma Ferrie u15 12
Melanie Chiswell U15 14
VP-Glasgow AC Total 32
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Kirstin Oakley u15 1
Lisa Rennie u15 19
Louisa Kelly u15 23
Ayr Seaforth AAC Total 43
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Eve MacKinnon u15 2
Hannah Robertson ~ U15 25
Sophie Hayes u15 28
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers Total 55
Giffnock North AAC
Chloe Cowan u15 5
Rebecca Saxby u15 16
Nicole Ewing u15 43
Giffnock North AAC Total 64




Pos
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No
113
115
105
90

148
147
136
111
116
146
107
141
110
114
135
94

106
128
137
133
131
100
97

143
91

145
122
150
93

109
88

96

103
95

126
117
108
118
92

138
140
130
82

104
119
102

2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

Name

Euan Gillham
Gavin McArdle
Jonathan Glen
Max Lancaster
Craig Jardine
Fraser Glass
David Robertson
Scott McLardie
Tom Murray
Euan Urquhart
Joshua Houston
Ryan Flanagan
Euan Trout
Charlie Wighton
Jack MacGregor
John McLaughlin
Ross Gray
Kieran Saunders
Brendan Carey
Joe Brown
Fraser Mackie
Ross Forbes
Dewi Gould
DanielA Toland
Euan Anderson
Liam Turner
Jack McCabe
Calum McCormack
Ross Gray

Euan McKerral
Cameron Russell
Euan Brodie
Luthais Arthur
Andrew Vettraino
Robert McGrath
Angus Kerr
Fraser Auld
Terry Mulholland
Chris Hyde
Fraser Ebbitt
Ryan Miller

Kyle Jackson
Craig Stewart
Isaac Dunning
Michael Dollard
Louis Warwick

Club

Kilbarchan AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Inverclyde AC

Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

VP-Glasgow AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

VP-Glasgow AC

Inverclyde AC

Shettleston Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Inverclyde AC

Nithsdale AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
North Ayrshire AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Shettleston Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
VP-Glasgow AC

Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Garscube Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Law & District AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Kilmarnock H&AC

Giffnock North AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
North Ayrshire AC

Calderglen Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Kilmarnock H&AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

M/F

Cat

u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15

Time
00:14:16
00:14:27
00:14:31
00:15:37
00:15:43
00:15:46
00:15:51
00:15:52
00:15:55
00:16:07
00:16:12
00:16:14
00:16:20
00:16:22
00:16:31
00:16:33
00:16:50
00:17:02
00:17:07
00:17:20
00:17:23
00:17:35
00:17:38
00:17:42
00:17:44
00:17:50
00:17:52
00:17:59
00:18:00
00:18:01
00:18:08
00:18:11
00:18:22
00:18:27
00:18:36
00:18:45
00:18:52
00:18:54
00:19:38
00:19:53
00:19:58
00:21:54
00:22:35
00:22:39
00:22:42
00:25:24



2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat Total
Kilbarchan AAC

Euan Gillham u15 1

Gavin McArdle u15 2

Scott McLardie U15 8
Kilbarchan AAC Total 11
VP-Glasgow AC

Craig Jardine u15 5

Fraser Glass u15 6

Euan Urquhart u15 10
VP-Glasgow AC Total 21
Inverclyde AC

Jonathan Glen u15 3

Joshua Houston u15 11

Ross Gray u15 17
Inverclyde AC Total 31
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

David Robertson u15 7

Jack MacGregor u15 15

Brendan Carey u15 19
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers Total 41
Giffnock North AAC

Max Lancaster u15 4

John McLaughlin u15 16

Dewi Gould U15 23
Giffnock North AAC Total 43
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Ross Forbes u15 22

Luthais Arthur u15 33

Louis Warwick U15 46
Greenock Glenpark Harriers Total 101
Kilmarnock H&AC

Angus Kerr u15 36

Terry Mulholland u15 38

Michael Dollard U15 45
Kilmarnock H&AC Total 119




Pos
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No
721
722
735
738
733
741
742
723
725
726
730
728
714
719
732
718
724
727
715
712
736
739
713

2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

Name

Brogan Wallace
Stacie Taylor
Stella Winters
Laura Penrice
Rebecca Bonomi
Danielle Beattie
Maria Milliken
Elizabeth Edgar
Rebecca Munn
Amanda Humes
Sarah Davies
Alice McGrath
Frances Brown
Katie Ireland
Sarah Millar
Kathryn Young
Madeline Robinson
Eve Kerr
Selena Jackson
Rachel Fairlie
Victoria McGloin
Lauren Craig
Emma Fairlie

Club

Glasgow School of Sport
Glasgow School of Sport
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Glasgow School of Sport
Inverclyde AC
Kilmarnock H&AC

North Ayrshire AC

Law & District AAC
Garscube Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Giffnock North AAC

East Kilbride A.C.
Shettleston Harriers
Stewartry AC

East Kilbride A.C.

Cat

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Time
00:17:18
00:17:24
00:17:29
00:18:13
00:18:59
00:19:00
00:19:08
00:19:12
00:19:12
00:19:28
00:19:50
00:20:00
00:20:19
00:20:21
00:20:29
00:20:31
00:20:33
00:21:21
00:21:56
00:22:28
00:22:54
00:23:11
00:23:29



2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat Total
Glasgow School of Sport
Brogan Wallace u17 1
Stacie Taylor u17 2
Elizabeth Edgar u17 8
Glasgow School of Sport Total 11
Shettleston Harriers
Stella Winters u17 3
Laura Penrice u17 4
Victoria McGloin U17 21
Shettleston Harriers Total 28
Giffnock North AAC
Katie Ireland u17 14
Kathryn Young u17 16
Selena Jackson uU17 19
Giffnock North AAC Total 49
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No
199
168
160
200
191
180
201
192
178
186
193
185
202
184
169
163
170
196
203
171
174
179
182
189
177
164
205
175
188
190
166
172
173

2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

Name

Max Aitchison

Neil Gourley
Finlay Rae

Lewis Boyle

Ryan Thomson
Callum Matthews
Liam McLoone
Stuart Roe

Greg Williams
Andrew Lawler
Matthew McKenna
Gavin Alexander
Craig Young
Callum Heirs

Josh Hyde

Conor Ewing
Andrew Clark
Callum Drummond
Liam Johnson
Gerard Smith
Michael Houston
Cameron Swanson
Roy Shankland
Christopher Liechti
Robert Todd
Andrew Amos
Craig Whyteside
Callum Hunter
Gordon Wilson
Liam Dale

Vincent Hastings
Mark Magee
Calum Wilson

Club

VP-Glasgow AC

Giffnock North AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Law & District AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
VP-Glasgow AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Giffnock North AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Shettleston Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Kilmarnock H&AC

North Ayrshire AC
Inverclyde AC

Dumfries Running Club
Whitemoss AAC

Inverclyde AC

Irvine AC

North Ayrshire AC

East Kilbride A.C.

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Helensburgh AAC

M/F

Cat

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Time
00:21:13
00:21:16
00:21:19
00:21:29
00:21:37
00:21:53
00:22:07
00:22:09
00:22:14
00:22:29
00:22:48
00:22:49
00:23:02
00:23:10
00:23:14
00:23:16
00:23:25
00:23:26
00:23:31
00:23:32
00:23:54
00:24:15
00:24:33
00:24:34
00:24:45
00:24:49
00:25:15
00:25:39
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:26:37
00:27:18
00:27:42



2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat Total
VP-Glasgow AC
Max Aitchison u17 1
Lewis Boyle u17 4
Liam McLoone u17 7
VP-Glasgow AC Total 12
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Ryan Thomson u17 5
Stuart Roe u17 8
Matthew McKenna u17 11
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers Total 24
Giffnock North AAC
Neil Gourley u17 2
Josh Hyde u17 15
Andrew Clark u17 17
Giffnock North AAC Total 34
Inverclyde AC
Greg Williams u17 9
Michael Houston u17 21
Robert Todd u17 25
Inverclyde AC Total 55




Pos
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No
866
829
885
781
794
783
884
798
870
825
851
797
750
833
874
863
831
869
844
780
889
826
865
867
787
850
785
859
771
882
827
872
856
766
824
822
832
814
791
837
761
847
778
858
782
777
803
770
861
767
764
765
762
755
756

2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

Name

Lindsay MacNeill
Christina Rankin
Sarah Potter
Lesley Chisholm
Ruth Joss

Katie White

Hollie Young
Kathryn Pennel
Shona Robertson
Emma Rice
Hilary McGrath
Jess Martin
Louise Hill-Stirling
Leanne Hamilton
Danielle Brown
Katie Bristow
Hannah Waugh
Auvril Mason
Alexandra Lamond
Alison Winship
Rhian Dawes
Elaine Eadie
Carole Setchell
Neah Evans
Charlotte Wilson
Christina Whitelaw
Laura Devine
Philippa Millage
Ann Murray

Nat Fleming
Nynke Mulholland
Barbara Knox
Clare Barr

Julie Beveridge
Kerrie McLeod
Rachael Bushfield
Elaine Muirhead
Jennifer Fitzgerald
Mary McCutcheon
Paula Wilson
Julia Harris
Annmarie McCaffrey
Marian Kelly
Stephanie Lawrie
Diane Clark
Alison Wilson
Suzanne Coyle
Marina McCallum
Victoria Semple
Karen Sturgeon
Frances Maxwell
Joanne McEvoy
Romy Beard
Kristina Greig
Erica Christie

Club

Shettleston Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Garscube Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Garscube Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Glasgow UnivH & H
Shettleston Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Law & District AAC
Glasgow UnivH & H
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Springburn Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Garscube Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Garscube Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Garscube Harriers
Nithsdale AC
Clydesdale Harriers
Troon Tortoises AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Springburn Harriers
Motherwell AC
Calderglen Harriers
Inverclyde AC
Inverclyde AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Garscube Harriers
Nithsdale AC

Garscube Harriers
Dumfries Running Club
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers

M/F

Cat

SEN
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
SEN
u20
u20
VET
u20
VET
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
u20
VET
u20
u20
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
u20
VET
VET
SEN
u20
u20
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET

Time
00:23:48
00:23:52
00:23:53
00:23:59
00:24:24
00:24:36
00:24:42
00:25:08
00:25:20
00:25:31
00:25:35
00:25:36
00:25:42
00:26:02
00:26:07
00:26:12
00:26:13
00:26:16
00:26:20
00:26:24
00:26:30
00:26:30
00:26:35
00:26:47
00:26:51
00:27:07
00:27:11
00:27:13
00:27:20
00:27:25
00:27:31
00:27:36
00:27:42
00:27:49
00:27:49
00:27:59
00:28:02
00:28:04
00:28:07
00:28:12
00:28:18
00:28:20
00:28:39
00:28:44
00:28:45
00:28:48
00:28:49
00:28:52
00:28:53
00:28:58
00:29:00
00:29:04
00:29:06
00:29:15
00:29:29



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

857
813
881
760
802
772
886
805
806
894
846
774
849
868
873
895
892
876
757
819
800
835
811
877
793
891
807
842
860
841
880
810
754
871
821
796
845
816
843
799
808
818
775
804
773
893
883

2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

Phyllis Hands
Janet Fellowes
Anne Noble

Jane Wild

Lorna Coyle
Yvonne Green
Amy MacLellan
Heather Kangley
Silke Loehndorf

Jo McGuire

Ros OSullivan
Susan Gallagher
Sarah Archibald
Susan Breckenridge
Amy Porteous
Pauline McAdam
Muffy Calder
Emma Ryan
Melanie Ronald
Gail Thomas
Donna Clark
Jackie Campbell
Rhonda White
Collette Coyle
Louise Sutherland
Helen MacPherson
Elizabeth McAuslan
Ada Stewart

Kirsty Grant

Vivien Fraser
Moira Connell
Fiona Cushnaghan
Katy Smith

Joanna Harkins

Liz Richard
Courtney Gunn
Pamela Parker
Mary Connolly
Shirley MacNab
Kirsten Arthur-Levitt
Jane MacLean
Anna Wylie
Gemma Leadbetter
Eillidh Hamill
Joanne Needham
Patricia McLaughlin
Susan Westlake

Motherwell AC

Helensburgh AAC

Troon Tortoises AC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Westerlands XC Club
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Dumfries Running Club
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Springburn Harriers
Westerlands XC Club
Westerlands XC Club
Springburn Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Springburn Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Westerlands XC Club
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Troon Tortoises AC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Helensburgh AAC

Glasgow UnivH & H
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Helensburgh AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Helensburgh AAC

Dumfries Running Club
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Dumfries Running Club
Westerlands XC Club

Troon Tortoises AC

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
u20
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
u20
SEN
VET
VET

00:29:37
00:29:56
00:30:03
00:30:09
00:30:27
00:30:43
00:30:49
00:30:50
00:30:53
00:31:03
00:31:08
00:31:08
00:31:10
00:31:12
00:31:15
00:31:18
00:31:23
00:31:47
00:31:48
00:31:50
00:31:55
00:31:57
00:32:16
00:32:26
00:32:29
00:32:29
00:32:31
00:32:32
00:32:37
00:33:02
00:33:11
00:33:17
00:33:25
00:33:33
00:33:49
00:34:03
00:34:03
00:34:12
00:34:18
00:34:49
00:34:54
00:35:13
00:35:51
00:36:20
00:36:46
00:36:59
00:41:34



2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
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[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat Total
Shettleston Harriers

Lindsay MacNeill SEN 1

Shona Robertson VET 9

Avril Mason SEN 18
Shettleston Harriers Total 28
Garscube Harriers

Lesley Chisholm SEN 4

Katie White SEN 6

Alison Winship VET 20
Garscube Harriers Total 30
VP-Glasgow AC

Sarah Potter u20 3

Hollie Young u20 7

Rhian Dawes U20 21
VP-Glasgow AC Total 31
Kilbarchan AAC

Christina Rankin SEN 2

Leanne Hamilton SEN 14

Hannah Waugh SEN 17
Kilbarchan AAC Total 33
Inverclyde AC

Emma Rice u20 10

Kerrie McLeod u20 35

Rachael Bushfield U20 36
Inverclyde AC Total 81
Glasgow UnivH & H

Kathryn Pennel u20 8

Jess Martin SEN 12

Courtney Gunn SEN 91
Glasgow Univ H & H Total 111
Springburn Harriers

Danielle Brown SEN 15

Barbara Knox VET 32

Amy Porteous SEN 70
Springburn Harriers Total 117
Giffnock North AAC

Ruth Joss SEN 5

Mary McCutcheon VET 39

Louise Sutherland VET 80
Giffnock North AAC Total 124
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Alexandra Lamond u20 19

Annmarie McCaffrey VET 42




2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
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Kirkintilloch Olympians Ros OSullivan VET 66
Kirkintilloch Olympians Total 127
Calderglen Harriers

Julie Beveridge SEN 34

Karen Sturgeon SEN 50

Frances Maxwell VET 51
Calderglen Harriers Total 135
Clydesdale Harriers

Ann Murray VET 29

Marina McCallum VET 48

Yvonne Green VET 61
Clydesdale Harriers Total 138
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

Katie Bristow u20 16

Victoria Semple SEN 49

Kirsty Grant SEN 84
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers Total 149
Bellahouston Road Runners

Julia Harris VET 41

Romy Beard VET 53

Jane Wild VET 59
Bellahouston Road Runners Total 153
Helensburgh AAC

Jennifer Fitzgerald SEN 38

Janet Fellowes VET 57

Gail Thomas VET 75
Helensburgh AAC Total 170
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Suzanne Coyle SEN 47

Lorna Coyle VET 60

Heather Kangley VET 63
Greenock Glenpark Harriers Total 170
Troon Tortoises AC

Nat Fleming SEN 30

Anne Noble VET 58

Moira Connell VET 86
Troon Tortoises AC Total 174
Bellahouston Harriers

Kristina Greig SEN 54

Erica Christie VET 55

Melanie Ronald SEN 74
Bellahouston Harriers Total 183
Westerlands XC Club

Jo McGuire SEN 65

Pauline McAdam VET 71

Muffy Calder VET 72
Westerlands XC Club Total 208



2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
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Dumfries Running Club

Alison Wilson SEN 46
Susan Gallagher SEN 67
Gemma Leadbetter SEN 98

Dumfries Running Club Total 211



2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
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[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat Total
Clydesdale Harriers

Ann Murray VET 29

Marina McCallum VET 48

Yvonne Green VET 61
Clydesdale Harriers Total 138
Bellahouston Road Runners

Julia Harris VET 41

Romy Beard VET 53

Jane Wild VET 59
Bellahouston Road Runners Total 153
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Lorna Coyle VET 60

Heather Kangley VET 63

Silke Loehndorf VET 64
Greenock Glenpark Harriers Total 187
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Annmarie McCaffrey VET 42

Ros OSullivan VET 66

Ada Stewart VET 83
Kirkintilloch Olympians Total 191
Helensburgh AAC

Janet Fellowes VET 57

Gail Thomas VET 75

Liz Richard VET 90
Helensburgh AAC Total 222
Westerlands XC Club

Pauline McAdam VET 71

Muffy Calder VET 72

Helen MacPherson  VET 81
Westerlands XC Club Total 224
Troon Tortoises AC

Anne Noble VET 58

Moira Connell VET 86

Susan Westlake VET 102
Troon Tortoises AC Total 246




2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
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[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat Total
VP-Glasgow AC
Sarah Potter u20 3
Hollie Young u20 7
Rhian Dawes U20 21
VP-Glasgow AC Total 31
Inverclyde AC
Emma Rice u20 10
Kerrie McLeod u20 35
Rachael Bushfield u20 36
Inverclyde AC Total 81




Pos
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No
352
353
354
474
472
457
453
499
462
304
452
363
470
387
464
476
448
445
443
288
508
463
333
309
367
506
384
495
396
305
444
449
419
364
442
522
518
447
314
435
455
348
365
329
398
286
235
244
361
273
337
399
479
230
296

2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

Name

Andrew Douglas
Craig Ruddy

Mark Pollard
Lachlan Oates
Michael Gillespie
Jack Hamilton
Stuart Gibson
Sean Fontana
Jethro Lennox
David Phee

lain MacCorquodale
David Millar
Michael Deason
Chris Devenney
Matthew Sullivan
Adam Peters
Robert Gilroy
Jamie Reid
KerryLiam Wilson
Benjamin Melby
Ethan Sloan-Dennison
Thomas Owens
Stephen Trainer
Luke Traynor
William Richardson
Alan Ramsay

Paul Leck

Marc Austin

lain Connell

Greg Turner
Stephen Wylie
Gordon Robertson
Christopher Watson
Alex Allardyce
Greg Hastie

Niall McAlinden
Thomas Smith
Martin McLaughlin
David | Houston
Christopher MacDonald
Bobby Bristow
Sean Gaffney
Jamie Findlay
Steven Campbell
James Wales
Adam Taylor
Greig Glendinning
Alan Derrick
Thomas Jamieson
David Parrish

Paul Thompson
Scott Martin

Gary McBride
Thomas McDonald
Stephen Mulrine

Club

Inverclyde AC

Inverclyde AC

Inverclyde AC

Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Shettleston Harriers

Giffnock North AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Irvine AC

Shettleston Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Garscube Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Shettleston Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Irvine AC

VP-Glasgow AC

Kilbarchan AAC

VP-Glasgow AC

Kilmarnock H&AC

Giffnock North AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Law & District AAC

Irvine AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Westerlands XC Club
Westerlands XC Club

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Glasgow UnivH & H
Motherwell AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Irvine AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC

Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Calderglen Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Dumfries Running Club
Helensburgh AAC

Kilmarnock H&AC
Shettleston Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Garscube Harriers

M/F

Cat

SEN
SEN
SEN
u20
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
u20
VET
SEN
SEN
u20
VET
u20
VET
SEN
u20
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
u20
u20
VET

Time
00:29:33
00:30:11
00:30:33
00:30:49
00:31:09
00:31:12
00:31:14
00:31:20
00:31:26
00:31:37
00:31:39
00:31:43
00:31:49
00:32:04
00:32:10
00:32:14
00:32:16
00:32:20
00:32:28
00:32:29
00:32:29
00:32:55
00:32:59
00:33:06
00:33:08
00:33:13
00:33:16
00:33:23
00:33:25
00:33:29
00:33:52
00:34:01
00:34:05
00:34:06
00:34:08
00:34:08
00:34:11
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:28
00:34:29
00:34:31
00:34:35
00:34:41
00:34:44
00:34:51
00:34:53
00:35:10
00:35:10
00:35:10
00:35:12
00:35:18
00:35:20
00:35:22
00:35:26



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

473
232
380
441
237
332
349
496
405
295
299
325
433
274
341
458
233
478
346
394
514
513
373
410
439
283
501
357
258
248
485
318
468
480
471
281
505
509
285
260
242
429
240
503
446
327
460
483
345
486
210
223
477
400
276
517

2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
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Gary Turner
Bruce Carse
Craig Haxton
Michael O'Hagan
Craig Reid

David Henderson
Gerard Gaffney
Peter Anderson
Ross Connelly
Euan Mackay
Ross McLearie
Thomas Loehndorf
Luke Mcllvenna
James Buchanan
Christopher Moses
Dean McNaught
Scott Kennedy
Denis Williams
Jude Boulton
Donald Petrie
Chris Upson
John Denovan
William Morran
Gavin Harvie
David Thom

Alex Chalmers
Crawford Little
Andrew Campbell
Paul Carroll
Andrew McCaffery
Damian McAuley
Ali Wilson

William Breckenridge

Martin Coleman
John Oates

John McLaughlin
Alex Potter
Duncan Thomson
Gary Goldie
Michael Diver
Gerard Scullion
Graeme Kennedy
Thomas O'Connell
Kenneth Mitchell
Scott Hunter
Alan O'Rourke
JohnJ Duffy
Ross McEachern
Gary McKendrick
Kevin Ferris
Laurence Baker
Matthew Brown
Alastair Pringle
Connell Drummond
Alan Baxter
James Callender

Shettleston Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kilbarchan AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Inverclyde AC

VP-Glasgow AC

Kilmarnock H&AC
Garscube Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Motherwell AC

Dumfries Running Club
Helensburgh AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Shettleston Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Kilbarchan AAC
Westerlands XC Club
Westerlands XC Club

Irvine AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Garscube Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Inverclyde AC

Clydesdale Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Springburn Harriers
Glasgow UnivH & H
Shettleston Harriers
Springburn Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Garscube Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Garscube Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Motherwell AC
Bellahouston Road Runners
VP-Glasgow AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Springburn Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Springburn Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Bellahouston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC

Dumfries Running Club
Westerlands XC Club

u20
SEN
u20
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
u20
u20
VET
SEN
VET
u20
VET
SEN
u20
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
u20
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
u17
SEN

00:35:28
00:35:30
00:35:33
00:35:34
00:35:41
00:35:45
00:35:47
00:35:53
00:35:57
00:36:00
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:36:03
00:36:10
00:36:10
00:36:10
00:36:41
00:36:16
00:36:18
00:36:22
00:36:25
00:36:35
00:36:46
00:36:50
00:36:50
00:36:53
00:37:00
00:37:00
00:37:00
00:37:08
00:37:10
00:37:12
00:37:13
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:19
00:37:20
00:37:21
00:37:25
00:37:26
00:37:32
00:37:37
00:37:41
00:37:42
00:37:43
00:37:44
00:37:44
00:37:45
00:37:50
00:38:02
00:38:03
00:38:04
00:38:05
00:38:06
00:38:07
00:38:11



112
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

307
219
379
512
263
428
487
438
225
323
389
417
378
214
388
347
401
519
494
504
375
317
497
224
415
252
451
291
409
272
334
316
300
284
278
507
257
253
372
247
524
326
261
351
488
313
343
430
350
211
330
484
322
255
226
311
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Marc Roper

Mark Paterson
George Irving
Johnston Orr

lain Robertson
Stephen Cowper
Grant Cairns
Francis Hurley
Michael Freshour
Daniel McLaughlin
Alan Craig

Joe McCallum
John Surgenor
Paul Turnbull
Donald Kennedy
John Smillie
Leslie McDerment
Tony Dickinson
Mark Ashby

Tom Ord

Alasdair Macfarlane
Calum Coombs
Ralph Connolly
Ruairidh Macdonald
Derek Martin
Edward Reid
Robert Rossborough
John Murray
Robert Watson
Leslie Hill

Andrew Fisher
Shabir Ravji
Derek Breen
Daniel Burns
David Thomson
Peter Ramsay
Campbell Joss
lan Rae

James White

Jim Holmes
Ciaran McDonald
Bernard Kangley
Hugh Laverty
Robert Shaw

Gio D'Alessio
Angus McTaggart
Brian Grant
Matthew Purser
Robert Gray
Peter Laing
Kevan McCartney
Joseph Chambers
Michael Dunn
Kenny Leinster
Stuart Mulholland
Stephen Flanagan

Giffnock North AAC
Bellahouston Harriers

Irvine AC

Westerlands XC Club
Clydesdale Harriers

Milburn Harriers

Springburn Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Irvine AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Inverclyde AC

Kilmarnock H&AC
Westerlands XC Club
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Irvine AC

Glasgow UnivH & H
VP-Glasgow AC
Bellahouston Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Calderglen Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Garscube Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Dumfries Running Club
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Glasgow UnivH & H
Giffnock North AAC
Garscube Harriers

East Kilbride A.C.
VP-Glasgow AC

Cartha Harriers

Calderglen Harriers

Irvine AC

Calderglen Harriers
Westerlands XC Club
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Springburn Harriers

Girvan AAC

Helensburgh AAC
Motherwell AC

Inverclyde AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Springburn Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Girvan AAC

VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
u20
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET

00:38:14
00:38:15
00:38:20
00:38:24
00:38:40
00:38:41
00:38:45
00:38:49
00:38:50
00:38:58
00:39:07
00:39:20
00:39:21
00:39:22
00:39:24
00:39:28
00:39:33
00:39:36
00:39:39
00:39:48
00:40:00
00:40:07
00:40:18
00:40:19
00:40:28
00:40:33
00:40:39
00:40:41
00:40:43
00:40:47
00:40:53
00:41:00
00:41:01
00:41:05
00:41:06
00:41:09
00:41:12
00:41:35
00:41:37
00:41:43
00:41:45
00:41:49
00:41:57
00:42:00
00:42:03
00:42:04
00:42:06
00:42:08
00:42:10
00:42:10
00:42:12
00:42:17
00:42:21
00:42:30
00:42:32
00:42:35



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

520
523
414
374
270
254
303
393
490
491
245
290
425
427
403
301
516
482
502
424
492
437
236
312
306
265
342
376
246
268
340
302
264
251
434
377
228
521
280
423
395
308
202
338
243

2011 West District Cross Country Championships Irvine
10 December 2011

Daniel Reid
Peter Grassl
Colin Simpson
Steven Connell
Mark Barrow
Graham Lindsay
Gerry McNamee
Steven Hards
William Gerrie
Graeme McKenzie
George Stewart
David Dickson
John McGrath
Patrick Burns
Brian Darroch
David Logan
Gibson Fleming
Alan Cairns
Kenneth McVey
Patrick Kelly

lan McNee
David Fairweather
Alex Lawther
Andrew McNaught
Martin Myant
Robert Young
Daniel Hart
Michael Flinn
David Wardrope
Gerry Kane
Alistair Wylie
James O'Hagan
Peter Rudzinski
Hugh Simpson
Peter Blackmore
Robert Nicol
John Softley
Graeme Orr
Kieran McLaughlin
James Rowley
Dougie Biggart
George Gilchrist
Craig Young
Andrew Stafford
Russell Couper

Westerlands XC Club
Westerlands XC Club
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Irvine AC

Clydesdale Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Troon Tortoises AC
Troon Tortoises AC
Calderglen Harriers
Garscube Harriers
Law & District AAC
Milburn Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC
Giffnock North AAC
Westerlands XC Club
Springburn Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Law & District AAC
Troon Tortoises AC
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Girvan AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
Irvine AC

Calderglen Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Motherwell AC

Irvine AC
Bellahouston Harriers
Westerlands XC Club
Garscube Harriers
Law & District AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Helensburgh AAC
Calderglen Harriers

VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
u17
VET
VET

00:42:46
00:43:04
00:43:07
00:43:11
00:43:15
00:43:16
00:43:31
00:43:38
00:43:45
00:43:50
00:43:56
00:44:09
00:44:31
00:44:35
00:44:36
00:44:42
00:44:46
00:44:56
00:44:58
00:45:02
00:45:15
00:45:28
00:45:28
00:45:31
00:45:34
00:46:00
00:46:36
00:46:46
00:47:04
00:47:14
00:47:29
00:48:01
00:48:05
00:48:11
00:49:20
00:49:20
00:49:30
00:50:02
00:51:08
00:51:43
00:52:15
00:53:03
00:53:21
00:53:54
00:60:59
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[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat Total
Shettleston Harriers
Lachlan Oates u20 4
Michael Gillespie SEN 5
Jethro Lennox SEN 9
Michael Deason SEN 13
Matthew Sullivan SEN 15
Adam Peters SEN 16
Shettleston Harriers Total 62
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Jack Hamilton u20 6
Stuart Gibson SEN 7
lain MacCorquodale SEN 11
Robert Gilroy SEN 17
Jamie Reid SEN 18
KerryLiam Wilson VET 19
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers Total 78
Inverclyde AC
Andrew Douglas SEN 1
Craig Ruddy SEN 2
Mark Pollard SEN 3
Sean Gaffney SEN 42
Thomas Jamieson SEN 49
Gerard Gaffney VET 62
Inverclyde AC Total 159
VP-Glasgow AC
Sean Fontana SEN 8
Ethan Sloan-Dennison u20 21
Alan Ramsay SEN 26
Marc Austin u20 28
Peter Anderson U20 63
Crawford Little VET 82
VP-Glasgow AC Total 228
Irvine AC
David Millar VET 12
William Richardson VET 25
Alex Allardyce VET 34
Jamie Findlay SEN 43
William Morran SEN 78
George Irving VET 114
Irvine AC Total 306
Garscube Harriers
Benjamin Melby SEN 20
Adam Taylor SEN 46
Stephen Mulrine VET 55
Euan Mackay VET 65
Alex Chalmers VET 81
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Garscube Harriers John McLaughlin VET 91
Garscube Harriers Total 358
Giffnock North AAC
David Phee SEN 10
Luke Traynor u20 24
Greg Turner u20 30
Ross McLearie SEN 66
Marc Roper VET 112
Derek Breen VET 144
Giffnock North AAC Total 386
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Stephen Trainer SEN 23
Steven Campbell SEN 44
David Henderson SEN 61
Thomas Loehndorf VET 67
Alan O'Rourke VET 101
Daniel McLaughlin VET 121
Greenock Glenpark Harriers Total 417
Kilbarchan AAC
Chris Devenney SEN 14
Paul Leck SEN 27
Craig Haxton u20 58
Donald Petrie VET 75
Alan Craig VET 122
Donald Kennedy VET 126
Kilbarchan AAC Total 422
Kilmarnock H&AC
lain Connell VET 29
James Wales SEN 45
Scott Martin VET 52
Ross Connelly u20 64
Connell Drummond SEN 109
Leslie McDerment VET 128
Kilmarnock H&AC Total 427
Bellahouston Road Runners
Greig Glendinning VET 47
Bruce Carse SEN 57
Craig Reid SEN 60
Scott Kennedy VET 72
Gerard Scullion VET 96
Thomas O'Connell SEN 98
Bellahouston Road Runners Total 430
Westerlands XC Club
Niall McAlinden SEN 36
Thomas Smith SEN 37
Chris Upson VET 76
John Denovan SEN 77
James Callender SEN 111
Johnston Orr SEN 115
Westerlands XC Club Total 452
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Springburn Harriers
Damian McAuley VET 86
Martin Coleman SEN 89
Ross McEachern VET 103
Kevin Ferris SEN 105
Grant Cairns SEN 118
Gio D'Alessio SEN 156
Springburn Harriers Total 657
Bellahouston Harriers
Thomas McDonald u20 54
Matthew Brown SEN 107
Mark Paterson SEN 113
Michael Freshour VET 120
Ruairidh Macdonald SEN 135
Stuart Mulholland VET 166
Bellahouston Harriers Total 695
Calderglen Harriers
Alan Derrick VET 48
Andrew McCaffery VET 85
Edward Reid VET 137
lan Rae VET 149
Jim Holmes VET 151
Kenny Leinster VET 165
Calderglen Harriers Total 735
Clydesdale Harriers
Paul Carroll VET 84
Michael Diver VET 95
lain Robertson SEN 116
Hugh Laverty VET 154
Mark Barrow SEN 172
Robert Young VET 193
Clydesdale Harriers Total 814
Helensburgh AAC
Paul Thompson VET 51
Christopher Moses SEN 70
Brian Grant SEN 158
Daniel Hart SEN 194
Alistair Wylie VET 198
Andrew Stafford VET 211
Helensburgh AAC Total 882
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[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat Total
Irvine AC

David Millar VET 12

William Richardson  VET 25

Alex Allardyce VET 34
Irvine AC Total 71
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

KerryLiam Wilson VET 19

Stephen Wylie VET 31

Greg Hastie VET 35
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers Total 85
Garscube Harriers

Stephen Mulrine VET 55

Euan Mackay VET 65

Alex Chalmers VET 81
Garscube Harriers Total 201
Kilmarnock H&AC

lain Connell VET 29

Scott Martin VET 52

Leslie McDerment VET 128
Kilmarnock H&AC Total 209
Bellahouston Road Runners

Greig Glendinning VET 47

Scott Kennedy VET 72

Gerard Scullion VET 96
Bellahouston Road Runners Total 215
Shettleston Harriers

Denis Williams VET 73

William Breckenridge VET 88

John Oates VET 90
Shettleston Harriers Total 251
VP-Glasgow AC

Crawford Little VET 82

Alex Potter VET 92

Duncan Thomson VET 93
VP-Glasgow AC Total 267
Calderglen Harriers

Alan Derrick VET 48

Andrew McCaffery  VET 85

Edward Reid VET 137
Calderglen Harriers Total 270
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Thomas Loehndorf  VET 67

Alan O'Rourke VET 101

Daniel McLaughlin VET 121
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Greenock Glenpark Harriers Total 289
Inverclyde AC

Gerard Gaffney VET 62

Gary McKendrick VET 104

John Smillie VET 127
Inverclyde AC Total 293
Kilbarchan AAC

Donald Petrie VET 75

Alan Craig VET 122

Donald Kennedy VET 126
Kilbarchan AAC Total 323
Clydesdale Harriers

Paul Carroll VET 84

Michael Diver VET 95

Hugh Laverty VET 154
Clydesdale Harriers Total 333
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Gavin Harvie VET 79

Derek Martin VET 136

Robert Watson VET 140
Kirkintilloch Olympians Total 355
Springburn Harriers

Damian McAuley VET 86

Ross McEachern VET 103

Alan Cairns VET 185
Springburn Harriers Total 374
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Laurence Baker VET 106

Paul Turnbull VET 125

Peter Laing VET 161
Ayr Seaforth AAC Total 392
Westerlands XC Club

Chris Upson VET 76

Daniel Reid VET 168

Gibson Fleming VET 184
Westerlands XC Club Total 428
Giffnock North AAC

Marc Roper VET 112

Derek Breen VET 144

Gerry McNamee VET 174
Giffnock North AAC Total 430
Helensburgh AAC

Paul Thompson VET 51

Alistair Wylie VET 198

Andrew Stafford VET 211
Helensburgh AAC Total 460
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Bellahouston Harriers

Michael Freshour VET 120

Stuart Mulholland VET 166

John Softley VET 204
Bellahouston Harriers Total 490
Girvan AAC

Angus McTaggart VET 157

Stephen Flanagan VET 167

Andrew McNaught ~ VET 191
Girvan AAC Total 515
Law & District AAC

John McGrath VET 180

Patrick Kelly VET 187

James Rowley VET 207
Law & District AAC Total 574
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[Pos [(Al) |
Sum of Pos
Club [Name [Cat |  Time |[Total
VP-Glasgow AC
Ethan Sloan-Dennisor U20 00:32:29 21
Marc Austin u20 00:33:23 28
Peter Anderson U20 00:35:53 63
VP-Glasgow AC Total 112
Shettleston Harriers
Lachlan Oates u20 00:30:49 4
Gary McBride u20 00:35:20 53
Gary Turner U20 00:35:28 56
Shettleston Harriers Total 113
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Jack Hamilton u20 00:31:12 6
Bobby Bristow u20 00:34:29 41
Dean McNaught u20 00:36:10 71
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers Total 118
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Andrew Fisher U20 00:40:53 142
Greenock Glenpark Harriers Total 142




